EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1581

1582

1583

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

surprisingly
surround
survive
swing
symbol
take + A+ to + 5T
take ~ into account
take A back to B
take a break (rest)

take A for B

1591

1592

1593

1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

take a look at ~
take a seat
take after ~
take care of ~
take off
take off ~
take over ~
take part in ~
take place

talent

1581-1600
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