1581	surprisingly	1591	take a look at ~	
1582	surround	1592	take a seat	
1583	survive	1593	take after ~	
1584	swing	1594	take care of ~	
1585	symbol	1595	take off	
1586	take + 人+ to + 場所	1596	take off ~	
1587	take ~ into account	1597	take over ~	
1588	take A back to B	1598	take part in ~	
1589	take a break (rest)	1599	take place	
1590	take A for B	1600	talent	